
The Four F’s of India Graphic Organizer 
 

Fashion 
● You must find three items of clothing. Please describe the item of clothing 

and who would wear it. Is if formal or casual? 
 

Item  Description 

1. 
 
 

 

2. 
 
 

 

3. 
 
 

 

 
 

Food 
● You must find three items of food. Please describe what is in the dish and 

how it is prepared. 
 
Breakfast 

Item  Description 

1. 
 
 
 

 

2. 
 
 
 

 

3. 
 
 
 

 



Festivals 
● You must find three festivals that are important to the people of India. 

 

Festival  Description 

1. 
 
 
 
 
 
 

When: 
 
 
 
 
How: 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
By whom: 
 
 
 
 

2. 
 
 
 
 
 
 

When: 
 
 
 
 
How: 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
By whom: 
 
 
 
 
 



3. 
 
 
 
 
 

When: 
 
 
 
 
How: 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
By whom: 
 
 
 
 

 
Famous People 

● You must find four famous people from India you would like to meet. All of 
the people must have lived after 1950 and at least two of the people must 
still be alive  today. 

Famous 
Person/Occupation 

Description (three specific accomplishments in their 
field):   

1. 
 
 
 
 

1. 
 
 
 
2. 
 
 
 
3. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



2. 
 
 
 
 

1. 
 
 
 
2. 
 
 
 
3. 
 
 
 
 

3. 
 
 
 
 

1. 
 
 
 
2. 
 
 
 
3. 
 
 
 
 

4. 
 
 
 
   

1. 
 
 
 
2. 
 
 
 
3. 
 
 
 
 

   



Famous Places 
 

Famous Place  Description (three facts about the place) 

1. 
 
 
 
 

1. 
 
 
 
2. 
 
 
 
3. 
 
 
 
 

2. 
 
 
 
 

1. 
 
 
 
2. 
 
 
 
3. 
 
 
 
 

3. 
 
 
 
 

1. 
 
 
 
2. 
 
 
 
3. 
 
 
 
 



4. 
 
 
 
   

1. 
 
 
 
2. 
 
 
 
3. 
 
 
 
 

 


